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Date Day Itinerary District Stay

18-Aug Sun Chubu 10:15 (VN347) -- 13:40 Hanoi Hanoi

19-Aug Mon Hanoi 08:30 (VN1543) -- 09:45 Hue, 

Meeting with DARD of Thua Thien Hue Province.

Hue

20-Aug Tue Hue -- A Luoi, Meeting with DARD of A Luoi District. 

Hong Bac Commune, Nham Commune

A Luoi A Luoi

21-Aug Wed Son Thuy Commune, A Roang Commune, A Dot Commune, 

Hong Thuong Commune, Hong Thai Commune

A Luoi A Luoi

22-Aug Thu Huang Nguyen Commune, Hong Ha Commune, Bac San Commune A Luoi A Luoi

23-Aug Fri A Luoi -- Dong Hoi, Meeting with DARD of Quang Binh Province. Dong Hoi

24-Aug Sat Dong Hoi -- Dong Le,  Meeting with DARD of Tuyen Hoa District. 

Cao Quang Commune,

Tuyen Hoa Dong Le

25-Aug Sun Dong Le market, Collecting seeds from collected fruits. Tuyen Hoa Dong Le

26-Aug Mon La Hoa Commune, Thuan Hoa Commune, Dong Hoa Commune, 

Lam Hoa Commune, Thanh Hoa Commune

Tuyen Hoa Dong Le

27-Aug Tue Kim Hoa Commune, Le Hoa Commune Tuyen Hoa Dong Le

28-Aug Wed Dong Le -- Vinh, Collecting seeds from collected fruits. Vinh

29-Aug Thu Vinh -- Hanoi, Seeds packing. Hanoi

30-Aug Thu Plant Resource Center (PRC), on flight

31-Aug Fri Hanoi 00:40 (VN346) -- 6:55  Chubu

Table 1. Itinerary of the field survey in central Vietnam, 2019

 DARD: Department of Agriculture Rural Development


